
Gabe Guarino from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Lilliana Roberts from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Larkin Stanford from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Lola Rodi from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Sadie Leith  from Renner Dance Company, NC

Averi Brannon from PACE, WV

Brooklyn Brett from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

MINI GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Olivia Corbett from Above The Barre, OH

Maci Stovash from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Natalie Wisler from Infusion Dance, OH

Aubree Morales from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Teryn Webb from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Lucy Thomas from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Tessa Yost from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Mia Fedzen from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Tristan Young  from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Genna Diulus from Michele's Dance Center, PA

Lauren Crowe from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Holly Miller from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Alaina Cafardi from Michele's Dance Center, PA

Alex Mills from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Lila Holmes from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Samantha Molinaro from Dance Mechanics, PA

Estella Reynolds from Infusion Dance, OH

Emma Corkery from Centre Dance, PA

Amelianna Tray from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Hallie Parker from Infusion Dance, OH

Reese Canterna  from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Harlow Stone from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Emma Ferguson from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Mia Bianco from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Josie Drylie from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Cameron Vandenberg from Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Emma Jo Phillips from Dance Mechanics, PA

Ella Garvin from Taylor&Co., PA

Ellie Wootton from PACE, WV

Kendall Bruce from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA



Madden Zook from Noretta Dunworth School of Dance, MI

Charlie Burcham from Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Dante Santilli from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Berkleigh Hernandez from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Adelina Belusko from Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory, PA

Ann Marie Ramsey from West Point Ballet, PA

Ashlinn Berger from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Maranda DiNinno  from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Ava Zisko from West Point Ballet, PA

Juliana Burner from J'adore Dance, VA 

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Avani Agrawal from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Amirah Wright from Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Milana Nunez from Studio Bleu Dance Center, VA

Isabella Vinacco from The Talent Factory, RI

Sophia Reighard from Dance Mechanics, PA

Kaitlin Natili from Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory, PA

Avery Caudill from Above The Barre, OH

Kristiana Recko from Above The Barre, OH

Molly Lusty from Taylor&Co., PA

Payton Vickey from Traci Stone Dance, KY

Ava Barone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ava Peters from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Arianna Reukauf from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Imani Perry from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Abby Hartke from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Veda Schipllin from The Dance Complex, MN

Charlize Svihla from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Madison Buie from Above The Barre, OH

Allie Brauer from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY



Emma Chillo from Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Emily Rowe from The Talent Factory, RI

Sophia Belusko from Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory, PA

Ivan Beetoe from The Dance Complex, MN

Rueben Brock from Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Ben Stoesz from The Studio, PA

Gavin McGuire from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Piper Panek from Taylor&Co., PA

Olya Pence from Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Olivia Martin from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Anna Young from Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory, PA

Abigail Cardella from Rage Box Dance Center, MD

Marina Diulus from Michele's Dance Center, PA

Caroline Cox from J'adore Dance, VA 

Grace Wolk from The Dance Complex, MN

Abby Griffith from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Kelsey Stover from Taylor&Co., PA

Ellie Miles from Taylor&Co., PA

Jenna Hartke from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Caty Clark from LDI DanceWorks, PA

Callie Yoak from PACE, WV

Lacey Duffy from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Tori Hamm from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Jenna Bader from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC 

Vivian Clay from Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Allie Carter from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Katelyn Kama from Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Emma Kitchen from PACE, WV



Kylie Caverly from Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Olivia LaBrecque from Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Alyssa Griffin from Michele's Dance Center, PA

Alayna Quigley from Infusion Dance, OH

Karli Noll from The Studio, PA

Riley Frank from Infusion Dance, OH

Anna Young from Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory, PA

Ben Stoesz from The Studio, PA

Rueben Brock from Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Ashlinn Berger from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Ava Zisko from West Point Ballet, PA

Brooklyn Brett from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Sadie Leith  from Renner Dance Company, NC

Holly Miller from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Alaina Cafardi from Michele's Dance Center, PA

Ballet Scholarships



Kendall Bruce from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Ava Cutchall from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Madison Darone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ava Barone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kaylee Shaner from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Alyssa Celletti from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Emma Kitchen from PACE, WV

Maya Jordan from Infusion Dance, OH

Tori Shaner from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Maci Fleis from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Whitney Beck from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Lola Rodi from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Alex Broze from Infusion Dance, OH

An'Taya Kibble  from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Preslie Lopez from The Dance Complex, MN

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Tap Scholarships



Erika Skulte from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Savanna Kerr from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Emma Moberger from Infusion Dance, OH

Abby Griffith from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Sammi O'Connor from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Stephen Chiwaka from The Studio, PA

Cruz Miller from Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Harper McCarey from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

John David" Welch" from The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

An'Taya Kibble  from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Shareen Thangiah from Dance Center Studios, PA

Madelyn Thomas from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Morgan Darone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Abby Meyer from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Aubree Colburn from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Londyn Julius from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Riley Turner from Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Aubree Morales from Escape Dance Academy, OH

Madison Darone from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Vivie Crane from Studio Elle, NY

Sidney Hill from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC 

Austin Brown from Taylor&Co., PA

Grace Small-Boyd from Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Ben Stoesz from The Studio, PA

Gavin McGuire from Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Caroline Cox from J'adore Dance, VA 

Piper Panek from Taylor&Co., PA

Olya Pence from Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



Abby Griffith from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Erika Skulte from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

chosen by…
Tristan Young  from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

chosen by…
Kendall Bruce from Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

chosen by…
Liana Weisbord from The Talent Factory, RI

chosen by…
Lucy Thomas from Escape Dance Academy, OH

chosen by…
An'Taya Kibble  from Escape Dance Academy, OH

chosen by…
Jocelyn Beinhauer from Ultimate Dance Complex, PA

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

JOE

JASON

ANDY

KIM

KEENAN

RACHEL

Rising Star Award



JUNIOR
Holly Miller from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Tristan Young  from Xtreme Tumbling & Dance Center, PA

Genna Diulus from Michele's Dance Center, PA

Preslie Lopez from The Dance Complex, MN

Natalie Cerepak from The Dance Complex, MN

Brittany Johnson from The Dance Complex, MN

Annabel Schoolmeesters from The Dance Complex, MN

TEEN
Molly Lusty from Taylor&Co., PA

Kaitlin Natili from Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory, PA

Ava Zisko from West Point Ballet, PA

Amirah Wright from Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Jackson Conley from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Nya Ricks from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Madden Zook from Noretta Dunworth School of Dance, MI

Imani Perry from Escape Dance Academy, OH



Sammi O'Connor from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Jenna Hartke from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Liv Klingler from J'adore Dance, VA 

Trinity Madison from Infusion Dance, OH

Ellie Miles from Taylor&Co., PA

Maria Cervi from Infusion Dance, OH

Olivia Crean from Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Callie Yoak from PACE, WV

Riley Frank from Infusion Dance, OH

Ivan Beetoe from The Dance Complex, MN

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship



Daniel Jacobs from Infusion Dance, OH

TEEN
Amirah Wright from Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

SENIOR
Samiya Norris from EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Ava Zisko from West Point Ballet, PA

Erika Skulte from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Rueben Brock from Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship



Nya Ricks from American Academy of Ballet, NY

Trinity Madison from Infusion Dance, OH

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


